ASPIRE
Raising Illumination to New Heights
POLE MOUNTED SERIES
W W W . T O M A R . C O M @ t o m a r U S A
ASPIRE
POLE MOUNTED SERIES
The Aspire Pole Mounted Series takes illumination
to a new height! This series features all of the

   are easy to replace and/or repair
Items below signify white. For black, use ASPB prefix (ie- ASPB10SW-PL-FS)
Ordering Information
Flood top/Spot bottom, switches included
lighthead assembly and telescoping poleASP-10SW-PL-FS
Spot top/Flood bottom, switches included,
lighthead assembly and telescoping poleASP-10SW-PL-SF
Flood top/Spot bottom, no lighthead switches,
lighthead assembly and telescoping poleASP-10NSW-PL-FS
Spot top/Flood bottom, no lighthead switches,
lighthead assembly and telescoping poleASP-10NSW-PL-SF
Top/Spot bottom, switches included,
lighthead assembly and telescoping poleASP-10SW-PL-SS
Flood top/Flood bottom, switches included,
lighthead assembly and telescoping poleASP-10SW-PL-FF
Spot top/Spot bottom, no lighthead switches,
lighthead assembly and telescoping poleASP-10NSW-PL-SS
Flood top/Flood bottom, no lighthead switches,
lighthead assembly and telescoping poleASP-10NSW-PL-FF
Item Description
White, no switches, fixed-mount 24 inches   ASP-NSW-FM24-xx
Black, no switches, fixed-mount 24 inchesASPBNSW-FM24-xx
White, switches, fixed-mount 24 inches                ASP-SW-FM24-xx
Black, switches, fixed-mount 24 inchesASPBSW-FM24-xx
Item Description
White, no switches, fixed-mount 18 inches   ASP-NSW-FM18-xx
Black, no switches, fixed-mount 18 inchesASPBNSW-FM18-xx
White, switches, fixed-mount 18 inches                ASP-SW-FM18-xx
Black, switches, fixed-mount 18 inchesASPBSW-FM18-xx
Item Description
White, no switches, fixed-mount 12 inches   ASP-NSW-FM12-xx
Black, no switches, fixed-mount 12 inchesASPBNSW-FM12-xx
White, switches, fixed-mount 12 inches                ASP-SW-FM12-xx
Black, switches, fixed-mount 12 inchesASPBSW-FM12-xx
Item Description
White, no switches, fixed-mount 6 inches   ASP-NSW-FM06-xx
Black, no switches, fixed-mount 6 inchesASPBNSW-FM06-xx
White, switches, fixed-mount 6 inches                ASP-SW-FM06-xx
Black, switches, fixed-mount 6 inchesASPBSW-FM06-xx
Item Description
Telescoping pole
with fixed length pole
Head only
(xx = FS flood-spot, SF = spot-flood, SS =  spot-spot,  FF = flood-flood)
Fixed Pole
Items below signify white. For black, use ASPB prefix (ie- ASPB10SW-FS)
Without pole
Flood top/Spot bottom, switches included,
lighthead assembly only  (no pole)ASP-10SW-FS
Spot top/Flood bottom, switches included,
lighthead assembly only (no pole)
ASP-10SW-SF
Spot top/Spot bottom, switches included,